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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: ARMIDALE DUMARESQ/UNDIVIDED

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 22 CHETWYND B. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred258 Quota 1114

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A ROBINSON D. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
SCHULTZ P. 5 265260
O'DONOHUE P. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
TAYLOR B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
SOUTH R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B BEYERSDORF H. 29 755726
RAMSAY T. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
KING L. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
MCMICHAEL S. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
ALICK J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C CHETWYND B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED258
ROOBOL B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
WALFORD M. 144 416272

D RICHARDSON R. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
BERKLEY W. 11 570559
WELLS L. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
STYLES J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
GRATTON R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

E BENNETT T. 14 367353
XEROS F. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

ZZ MAHER J. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
KELLY B. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
BLACKBURN R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
HARMER P. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
HALLIGAN C. 7 655648
RAPLEY J. 5 267262
GADD C. 14 578564
DUCAT P. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
WHAN B. 5 854849
GRAF D. 5 456451
WATERS K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
WHITTLEY T. 5 343338
Exhausted  . 14   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

258

12249

14

25

0

0

6684

55265540


